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Eggs

Egg and Cheese Sandwich $2.75
One fried egg topped with melted American cheese,

served on your choice of English muffin, toast, or bagel
Make-Your-Own Omelet $4.00

Two eggs with your choice of three ingredients:
peppers, onions, mushrooms, ham, cheese, sausage,
and bacon, served with toast

Egg Sandwich $3.95

One egg over easy with choice of bacon or ham, topped
with melted American cheese, served on your choice of
English muffin, toast, or bagel

Baked Goods
Freshly Baked Muffin (varies daily) $.95
Toast, English Muffin, or Bagel $1.50

Served with your choice of butter and jam
or cream cheese

Scone or Danish (varies daily) $2.50

Fruit, Yogurt, and Beverages

Whole Fruit $ .95
Fresh Fruit Salad $1.50
Yogurt $1.75
Coffee, Tea, or Hot Chocolate $1.00
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Relax. Everything tastes best

g all e ry when you forget to rush.

CAFE
Pizza Pie
Cheese Pie $5.50
One Topping $6.50
Two Toppings $7.50
Three Toppings $8.00
Four Toppings $8.50

Topping Choices: Pepperoni, sausage, onions, peppers,
olives, mushrooms, banana peppers, tomatoes, bacon

Cold Sandwiches
Turkey, Ham, Chicken Salad, Egg Salad, Tuna Salad, Vegetarian  $4.95

Made to order with cheese, lettuce, and tomato on your choice
of bread or in a tortilla wrap, served with chips and a pickle spear

BLT $5.00

Crisp bacon, fresh lettuce, tomato, and mayo on your choice
of bread, served with chips and a pickle spear

Hot Sandwiches

Ham or Turkey Panini $6.00
Served with chips and a pickle spear
Cheeseburger $5.95

With lettuce and tomato, served with chips
and a pickle spear

All-Beef Hot Dog $3.25
Served with chips and a pickle spear, sauerkraut on request

Twin Taco Tuesday $4.95
Café Rueben $5.95

Choice of turkey, pastrami, or corned beef, served on
rye bread with Swiss cheese, sauerkraut, and Thousand
Island dressing, served with chips and a pickle spear
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Something scrumptious
g a 11 e ry is calling your name. Enjoy!
CAFE LU N C H

(continued)

Wraps
Chicken Caesar Wrap $6.25

Grilled sliced chicken breast, crisp romaine lettuce,
and Caesar dressing in flour tortilla

Vegetable Wrap $5.95

Fresh vegetables and melted cheese in flour tortilla,
served with chips and a pickle spear

Fresh Salads

Café Cobb Salad $6.95

Fresh greens topped with turkey or grilled chicken,
tomatoes, cucumbers, avocado, and egg, with choice
of dressing

Seared Salmon Salad $6.95

Salmon filet served over mixed greens and tomatoes,
balsamic dressing recommended

Chef Salad $6.95

Turkey, ham, cheese, and fresh vegetables served
over a bed of fresh greens with choice of dressing

Café Salad Plate $6.75

Choice or a combination of two scoops of chicken salad,
tuna salad, or egg salad served over fresh greens with
tomatoes, cucumbers, and banana peppers

Large House Salad $4.25

Add Grilled Chicken $2.50

Large salad topped with fresh vegetables, croutons,
and choice of dressing

Sides
Varied Selections Daily $.95
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Beverages

Milk — 1/2 Pint

Milk — 1/2 Gallon

Milk — Lactaid

Soda

Tea — Chilled Bottle

Orange Juice — Small

Orange Juice — Large

Bottled Water

Hot Tea, Coffee, Hot Chocolate
Energy Drinks and Vitamin Water
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$1.00
$4.50
$3.00
$2.50
$2.50
$2.25
$3.50
$1.25
$1.00
$3.00

Desserts and Snacks

Candy

Ice Cream Cones and Bars
Yogurt

Pudding (no sugar added)
Cake and Pie

Cookie

Whole Fruit

Chips

Served with love,

which is always good for you.

BEVERAGES
DESSERTS &
SNACKS

$1.50
$1.50
$1.75
$.95
$1.00
$1.25
$.95
$.95
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