Start your day deliciously.

BREAKFAST



Eggs

Egg and Cheese Sandwich \$2.75 One fried egg topped with melted American cheese, served on your choice of English muffin, toast, or bagel Make-Your-Own Omelet \$4.00

Two eggs with your choice of three ingredients: peppers, onions, mushrooms, ham, cheese, sausage, and bacon, served with toast

Egg Sandwich \$3.95

One egg over easy with choice of bacon or ham, topped with melted American cheese, served on your choice of English muffin, toast, or bagel

Baked Goods

Freshly Baked Muffin (varies daily)	\$.95	
Toast, English Muffin, or Bagel	\$1.50	
Served with your choice of butter and jam or cream cheese		
Scone or Danish (varies daily)	\$2.50	





Fruit, Yogurt, and Beverages

\$.95
\$1.50
\$1.75
\$1.00



gallery

Relax. Everything tastes best when you forget to rush.

LUNCH

Pizza Pie

Cheese Pie	\$5.50
One Topping	\$6.50
Two Toppings	\$7.50
Three Toppings	\$8.00
Four Toppings	\$8.50

Topping Choices: Pepperoni, sausage, onions, peppers, olives, mushrooms, banana peppers, tomatoes, bacon





Cold Sandwiches

Turkey, Ham, Chicken Salad, Egg Salad, Tuna Salad, Vegetarian \$4.95

Made to order with cheese, lettuce, and tomato on your choice of bread or in a tortilla wrap, served with chips and a pickle spear

BLT \$5.00

Crisp bacon, fresh lettuce, tomato, and mayo on your choice of bread, served with chips and a pickle spear

Hot Sandwiches

\$5.95	
\$5.95	
4	
\$3.25	
quest 👐	
\$4.95	
\$5.95	
)	equest \$4.95



Choice of turkey, pastrami, or corned beef, served on rye bread with Swiss cheese, sauerkraut, and Thousand Island dressing, served with chips and a pickle spear

gallery

Something scrumptious is calling your name. Enjoy!

LUNCH

(continued)



Wraps

Chicken Caesar Wrap

\$6.25

Grilled sliced chicken breast, crisp romaine lettuce, and Caesar dressing in flour tortilla

Vegetable Wrap

\$5.95

Fresh vegetables and melted cheese in flour tortilla, served with chips and a pickle spear

Fresh Salads

Café Cobb Salad \$6.95

Fresh greens topped with turkey or grilled chicken, tomatoes, cucumbers, avocado, and egg, with choice of dressing

Seared Salmon Salad \$6.95

Salmon filet served over mixed greens and tomatoes, balsamic dressing recommended

Chef Salad \$6.95

Turkey, ham, cheese, and fresh vegetables served over a bed of fresh greens with choice of dressing

Café Salad Plate \$6.75

Choice or a combination of two scoops of chicken salad, tuna salad, or egg salad served over fresh greens with tomatoes, cucumbers, and banana peppers

Large House Salad \$4.25

Add Grilled Chicken \$2.50

Large salad topped with fresh vegetables, croutons, and choice of dressing

Sides

Varied Selections Daily

\$.95



gallery

Served with love, which is always good for you.

CAFÉ

BEVERAGES DESSERTS & SNACKS



Beverages

Milk — 1/2 Pint	\$1.00
Milk — 1/2 Gallon	\$4.50
Milk — Lactaid	\$3.00
Soda	\$2.50
Tea — Chilled Bottle	\$2.50
Orange Juice — Small	\$2.25
Orange Juice — Large	\$3.50
Bottled Water	\$1.25
Hot Tea, Coffee, Hot Chocolate	\$1.00
Energy Drinks and Vitamin Water	\$3.00



Desserts and Snacks

Candy	\$1.50
Ice Cream Cones and Bars	\$1.50
Yogurt	\$1.75
Pudding (no sugar added)	\$.95
Cake and Pie	\$1.00
Cookie	\$1.25
Whole Fruit	\$.95
Chips	\$.95

